
School _______________ Grade 3 - Matter and Energy

Inventory List

For Office Use ONLY

Item Description Quantity Exact # Needed Donated Textbook N/A

Balances with pointers

Gram pieces, multicolored

Bag of gravel, 1.2 kg

Mass sets, 35 / set

Meter tape

Pitchers

Poster, FOSS Safety

Video, All about Solids, Liquids, & Gases 

Video, All about Light

Video, All about the Transfer of Energy 

Teacher Guide (on-line only)

Basins, 8 liter

Beaker, 1-liter

Beakers, 100-ml

Plastic chips

Cloth pieces, knit, 10 cm (4") square

Containers, 1-liter

Containers, 1/2-liter

Plastic cups

Disks, metal

Graduated cylinders, 50-ml

Paper clips, large

Paper clips, regular

Marking pen, permanent, fine-point

Container of rice, 350 g / container

Sponges, small

Spoon set, 1, 2, 5, 15, 25-ml

Spoons, 5-ml

Syringes, 50-ml

Thermometers, Celsius, alcohol

Vials, 12-dram, with caps 

Vials, 7-dram, with caps 

Wooden, squares

Zip bags, small

Zip bags, medium

Zip bags, 1-liter

5

10

24

20

50

5

10

8

100

200

1

1

8

1

2

8

16

1

2

1

On-line only

10

On-line only

On-line only

DRAWER 1 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT

8

200

1

2

50

8

1

DRAWER 2 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT

On-line only

8

10

8

16



School _______________ Grade 3 - Matter and Energy

Inventory List

Item Description Quantity Exact # Needed Donated Textbook N/A

Basin, clear, 6 liter

Batteries, 9-volt

Bottle, 1-liter, red

Bubble wrap sheet

AA-cells for flashlight 16 not provided

Cardboard tubes, 1.5" diameter, w/ hole & cap

Sets of colored gels (green and red)

Craft sticks

Flashlights, small

Funnel

Lamp with 75-watt bulb

Mirrors, plastic

Mirror clips

Motors, 1.5-V, with wire leads

Bag of pebbles, small, 0.5 kg / bag

Table tennis balls

Rubber bands, #14

Solar cells with leads

Spring toy

Tone generators, FOSS

Box of toothpicks, flat, 750 / box

Tubes, plastic, 5 cm, (2") long

Vials, plastic with screw caps, 30-ml

Wires, #14, solid, insulated, 13 cm

Wood cylinders 8

Container of baking soda, 450 g / container

Box of birthday candles, dripless

Bag of sand, 0.75 kg / bag

Pads of self-stick notes, 100 / pad 2

2

1

2

1

10

50

8

DRAWER 3 - CONSUMABLE ITEMS 
1

2

1

100

16

8

10

8

1

1

32

32

5

1

2

1

1

DRAWER 3 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT 

1

2


