School _____

Grade 3 - Matter and Energy Inventory List

DRAWER 1 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT				For Office Use ONLY		
Item Description	Quantity	Exact # Needed	Donated	Textbook	N/A	
Balances with pointers	8					
Gram pieces, multicolored	200					
Bag of gravel, 1.2 kg	1					
Mass sets, 35 / set	2					
Meter tape	1					
Pitchers	2					
Poster, FOSS Safety	1					
Video, All about Solids, Liquids, & Gases	On-line only					
Video, All about Light	On-line only					
Video, All about the Transfer of Energy	On-line only					
Teacher Guide (on-line only)	On-line only					
DRAWER 2 - PERMANENT EQUI	PMENT					
	8					
Basins, 8 liter	0					
Beaker, 1-liter	8					
Beakers, 100-ml						
Plastic chips	10					
Cloth pieces, knit, 10 cm (4") square	10					
Containers, 1-liter	8					
Containers, 1/2-liter	16					
Plastic cups	50					
Disks, metal	10					
Graduated cylinders, 50-ml	8					
Paper clips, large	100					
Paper clips, regular	200					
Marking pen, permanent, fine-point	1					
Container of rice, 350 g / container	1					
Sponges, small	8					
Spoon set, 1, 2, 5, 15, 25-ml	1					
Spoons, 5-ml	2					
Syringes, 50-ml	8					
Thermometers, Celsius, alcohol	16					
Vials, 12-dram, with caps	5					
Vials, 7-dram, with caps	5					
Wooden, squares	10					
Zip bags, small	24					
Zip bags, medium	20					
Zip bags, 1-liter	50					

School _____

Grade 3 - Matter and Energy Inventory List

Item Description	Quantity	Exact # Needed	Donated	Textbook	N/A				
DRAWER 3 - PERMANENT EQUIP	PMENT								
Basin, clear, 6 liter	1								
Batteries, 9-volt	2								
Bottle, 1-liter, red	1								
Bubble wrap sheet	1								
AA-cells for flashlight	16	not provided							
Cardboard tubes, 1.5" diameter, w/ hole & cap	16								
Sets of colored gels (green and red)	8								
Craft sticks	10								
Flashlights, small	8								
Funnel	1								
Lamp with 75-watt bulb	1								
Mirrors, plastic	32								
Mirror clips	32								
Motors, 1.5-V, with wire leads	5								
Bag of pebbles, small, 0.5 kg / bag	1								
Table tennis balls	2								
Rubber bands, #14	100								
Solar cells with leads	2								
Spring toy	1								
Tone generators, FOSS	2								
Box of toothpicks, flat, 750 / box	1								
Tubes, plastic, 5 cm, (2") long	10								
Vials, plastic with screw caps, 30-ml	50								
Wires, #14, solid, insulated, 13 cm	8								
Wood cylinders	8								
DRAWER 3 - CONSUMABLE ITEN									
Container of baking soda, 450 g / container	1								
Box of birthday candles, dripless	2								
Bag of sand, 0.75 kg / bag Pads of self-stick notes, 100 / pad	2								
Γ aus of self-slick holes, $100 / pau$	۷ ۲								